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HADIR
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5 Mar 2024 21 Mar 2024 26 Mar 2024 2 Apr 2024 23 Apr 2024 25 Apr 2024 29 Apr 2024 7 Mei 2024 21 Mei 2024 28 Mei 2024 4 Jun  2024 11 Jun  202425 Jun  2024 2 Jul 2024 9 Jul 2024

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 1 2001025104 PUTRI LESTARI 14  93X V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 2 2201025004 ARAFAH FATIMATUZZAHRA 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 3 2201025011 SITI AMALIA AUNILLAH 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 4 2201025015 AGNES TARISA 14  93V V V V V V V V V V X V V V V

 5 2201025053 DITA SABILLA AZAHRA 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 6 2201025063 ZAFIRAH CHOIRUNISYAH 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 7 2201025079 IRENE RIANA KHAIRUNNISA 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 8 2201025087 DEA AMANDA PUTRI 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 9 2201025095 INTAN PUSPITASARI SAGIMANTARI 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 10 2201025110 RARA DINI ALIANTI 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 11 2201025136 HANIFAH NUR LUTHFIYAH 14  93X V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 12 2201025152 RATNA AZZAHRA RIZKIATIN 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 13 2201025154 FAIZAL SEPTIANDHIKA 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 14 2201025155 ANISA NURUL FIQRIYAH 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 15 2201025158 NURUL AULIA RAHMA 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 16 2201025176 SYAKILA MUTOHIR NURWIDAD 14  93X V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 17 2201025184 DINDA AULYA  RAHMAH SAMOES 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 18 2201025190 VIRA FEBRIANTY 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 19 2201025192 AZKIYA HANNA SYAHIDAH 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 20 2201025198 ZAHRA MARTA HAFIDZAH 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 21 2201025200 FAIZAH FITRIANY 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V
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Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 22 2201025206 NAMIRA ALFIA HIKMA 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 23 2201025208 INDRIA AULIA HAMIDAH 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 24 2201025216 ASHA INDI SALSABILLA 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 25 2201025232 CHAIRUNNISA 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 26 2201025240 GITA RIZKY AMELIA 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 27 2201029004 PUTRI RALINA 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 28 F1081211056INDIK SYAHRABANU 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 29 F1081211062MUHAMMAD SYARIFULLAH 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 30 F1081211053NUR HIDAYAH HUBA 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 27,00Jumlah hadir :  30  30  30  30  30  30  30  30  30  29  30  30  30  30
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 1 2001025104 PUTRI LESTARI  80 60  85 80 B 77.00

 2 2201025004 ARAFAH FATIMATUZZAHRA  78 60  87 100 B 79.30

 3 2201025011 SITI AMALIA AUNILLAH  78 60  84 90 B 77.10

 4 2201025015 AGNES TARISA  0 3  0 80 E 8.75

 5 2201025053 DITA SABILLA AZAHRA  92 90  95 100 A 93.50

 6 2201025063 ZAFIRAH CHOIRUNISYAH  86 86  86 100 A 87.40

 7 2201025079 IRENE RIANA KHAIRUNNISA  81 93  89 100 A 89.10

 8 2201025087 DEA AMANDA PUTRI  90 81  89 100 A 88.35

 9 2201025095 INTAN PUSPITASARI SAGIMANTARI  78 90  87 100 A 86.80

 10 2201025110 RARA DINI ALIANTI  90 91  89 100 A 90.85

 11 2201025136 HANIFAH NUR LUTHFIYAH  83 82  92 80 A 86.05

 12 2201025152 RATNA AZZAHRA RIZKIATIN  78 90  77 100 A 82.80

 13 2201025154 FAIZAL SEPTIANDHIKA  93 80  84 100 A 86.85

 14 2201025155 ANISA NURUL FIQRIYAH  87 80  84 100 A 85.35

 15 2201025158 NURUL AULIA RAHMA  95 90  95 100 A 94.25

 16 2201025176 SYAKILA MUTOHIR NURWIDAD  80 91  92 80 A 87.55

 17 2201025184 DINDA AULYA  RAHMAH SAMOES  80 92  91 100 A 89.40

 18 2201025190 VIRA FEBRIANTY  83 91  91 100 A 89.90

 19 2201025192 AZKIYA HANNA SYAHIDAH  84 91  92 100 A 90.55

 20 2201025198 ZAHRA MARTA HAFIDZAH

 21 2201025200 FAIZAH FITRIANY  91 88  95 100 A 92.75

 22 2201025206 NAMIRA ALFIA HIKMA  81 90  92 100 A 89.55

 23 2201025208 INDRIA AULIA HAMIDAH  83 93  90 100 A 90.00

 24 2201025216 ASHA INDI SALSABILLA  95 78  87 100 A 88.05

 25 2201025232 CHAIRUNNISA  80 94  89 100 A 89.10

 26 2201025240 GITA RIZKY AMELIA  84 92  89 100 A 89.60

 27 2201029004 PUTRI RALINA  0 3  0 80 E 8.75
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 28 2300005149 INDIK SYAHRABANU  87 80  89 100 A 87.35

 29 2300005178 MUHAMMAD SYARIFULLAH  86 80  89 100 A 87.10

 30 2300005185 NUR HIDAYAH HUBA  87 80  89 100 A 87.35
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